24.02.2021

Model No.DA6301 ANGLE DRILL 13MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

)

6
N’f
g\

B FY
N %\o o
w W
e &

oLl
{ <

Y
g

& s

=

@
%,

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

13



24.02.2021

Model No.DA6301 ANGLE DRILL 13MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

ApTukyn|deTtanwu OnuvcaHue 3ameHalKonunmyecTtBOo|New/Old[[Tpopnaxu|3akynkal|lllpuymeyaHue
_ BuHT M5X25 K
001 911241-2  576301,/2708/9401/ 6
_ 3aknénkao5n0nsa
002 953106-2 4110G/1901/ 4
003 852488-8 NAME PLATE DA6301 1
_ Kpbiwka Kopnyca
004 1573987 | pAg300/DA6301 !
D10 INC. 14
_ MronbuyaTh
005 21202-1 |5 5 pwwnn Huk 1010 !
_ MpamMo3yb6asn
006 221877-2 WwecTepHs 33 1
B BTynkaz26ans
007 25757376 | 5A6300,/DA6301 !
_ MpasmMo3y6as
008 221876-4 wecTepHs 57 1
_ MronbuyaTh
009 212004-2 nonWMWNHMUEKS8I0 !
_ llecTepHU B
010 226070-3 C60pe 20-45 1
011 211033-2 MMoawwWnHMUK 608LB 1
_ PesanHoBasn
012 263002-9 WNUAbLKaZ4 1
013 211028-5 MMoAwWnHKEK 627LB 1
_ Pe3unHoBasn
014 263002-9 WNUNbKa4 1
_ OrpaHuMyunTenb
015 155700-8 K D. MO M. DA6301 1
016 211018-8 MMoAwWNHUEK 626LB 1 *
016-1 211016-2 MoAwWNHUK 626LLB (0] 1
_ PesanHoBasd
017 263002-9 WNMNbKa4 1
_ Mon3yH ons
018 34174976 | 576300,/DA6301 !
_ Kopnyc ansa
019 1597903 | pag300/DA6301 !
c10 643603-3 'é'-_lfoTKoﬂep’”Te”b 2
_ BUHT dbnukcauummu
C20 913206-0 M5X8 2012 2
D10 INC. 12,17,36
020 652014-1 BuHT M4X8 1
_ BuHT M5X14 o nsa
021 91216-1  |576301/3601B/ 2
022-1 183584-4 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 29
Ka6enb
023 666333-9 pe3unHOBbL K 1.00-3- 1
2.5
_ Ycunutens
024 682503-2 | 26 e nq 8-90 Kk 9029S/ !
_ PunbTpnomex
025 6452530 | 1 51 4 9542/HR2450/ ! *
025-1 645261-1 NOISE SUPPRESSOR < 1
_ Bk nioyuaTtens
026 651564-3  |g| 5)0SD-4 K 69058/ !
_ JepxaTensb
027 687001-1 kabena ons BO4550/ !
028 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 k 1911B 2
029-1 183584-4 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 22
_ BuHT M4X22 k
030 911143-2  16317D,/6312BR/ 8
_ BuHTMSX14 nnsa
031 9m1216-1  |5r6301/3601B/ 2
_ M3onAuMOHHaAGA
032 681001-3 Wahba 2
_ CtatTopBCcb6oOpe
033 522528-3 200V 1
Fnyxown
C10 654019-7 NONKWCHBHN 1
HaKOHEeUYHMUK
_ CoeluWHMUTenb P-
20 654501-6 | "5 6408/6821/ !
_ 3awMTacTtaTopa
034 411895-0 |\ HAG300/DA6301 !
035 211061-7 MoAwWNHKEK 10/26 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 24/2/2021

2/3



24.02.2021

Model No.DA6301 ANGLE DRILL 13MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

ApTukyn|deTtanwu OnuvcaHue 3ameHalKonunmyecTtBOo|New/Old[[Tpopnaxu|3akynkal|lllpuymeyaHue
_ PesanHoBasd
036 263002-9 WNMNbKa4 1
037 213059-0 MbelnbHUK 10 1
038 911681-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 2
_ PoTop B CcbHoOpe K
039 512738-0 | 526300,/DA6301 ! *
D10 INC. 35,37,40,41 *
039-1 513638-7 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V < 1
D10 INC. 35,37,40,41
_ KpeinbyatTka70
040 241635-0 | 1 11 4 DA6300/DA631 !
041 211033-2 [ToAwwWnHMKK 608LB 1
_ Pe3aunHoBasn
042 263002-9 WNWUNbKaA4 1
Kopnyec
043 152209-1 nogwWMNHWUKA B CH6 1
DA6300
D10 INC. 42
044 911236-5 BuHT M5X22 4
-)BuHT C
045 251442-3 NNOCKOMU 1
r 0 J1 0 B.M6X26
_ llawnb6alpoBepaht
046 942151-2 1 9400B/2412N/ !
047 192883-3 [TaTpoH 1
_ WinnHAaenb K
048 822421-9 DA6300/DA6301 !
049 321530-1 neTanes 1
_ dPukcaTop
050 285809-3 NoAWUMNHMWEKa 23-36 !
051 211251-2 MMoawunHUEK 6003LLB 1 *
051-1 210210-3 BALL BEARING 6003LLB (0] 1
_ CTtonopHoe
052 961057-5 | ' 5 b o S-17 Kk 9029/ !
Konnauyok
053 643600-9 weTtTKoapoepxarTtens 2
6-10
_ YronbHble WeTKMH
054 181030-1 CB-100 1
_ WTtwndT ynopa ansa
055 3218919 | 526300/DA6301 !
_ KomMmnpeccMnmoHHasd
056 231098-8 MpYXWHZ 6 1
057 410627-2 LeTanes 1
_ [aMnka ona
058 32189277 1}, 5 1 e 1 v DA6300/DA630T !
B BTynkasans
059 257574-4 | 5A6300/DA6301 !
060 911218-7 BuHT M5X14 1
Bontc
061 921441-6 WwecTUIrpaHHOM 2
r o n.M8X25
062 941202-8 Mnockas wanobas$ 2
K 2106/DA6301/
_ BokoBafA pyudykKa K
063 273628-9 | 576300/DA6301 !
_ ConpoTuBRneHUeE
064 646755-9 k DA6300/TWO350/ !
065 646324-6 LeTansb 1
066 654531-7 MpepnoxpaHUTeEenNb 1
_ Kpbwk a
067 421297-2 nblnecboOpHUKaA 1
_ BokoBada pyuka 30
A0t 27347676 | 5a6300,/DA6301 !
_ Knioy k naTpoHy
A02 763432-9 S13 K DA6300/ 1
A03 410102-8 MMaTpoH 1
_ _ MeTannumuyeckKkun
A04-1 181791-3 YemMoaaH 1
Cc10 819143-5 MAKITA LABEL 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 24/2/2021

3/3



